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CONTAINER DEMAND
FURTHER STRENGTHENS
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Global Container Shipping demand
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WITH RECORD US IMPORTS, 34% UP FROM 2020!

Ports year on year volumes growth rates (TEUs)
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BUT LOW AND UNEVEN CAPACITY INCREASE
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Capacity addition on East-West Trades

Weekly Capacity - Increase per trade Allocation of capacity increase in 2021
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STRAINING NETWORKS,
IMPACTING SERVICE LEVELS
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VESSELS 6,5 DAYS LATE !!
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ABSORBING SERIOUS CAPACITY,

Absorption of global fleet due to delays

12%
10%
8%
6%

4%

11

© Sea Intelligence



AND EQUIPMENT AVAILABILITY!
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WHERE NEXT?
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WITH CONCENTRATED SUPPLY,
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LITTLE CAPACITY INCREASE AHEAD,
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STRONG DEMAND FORECASTS,

Real GDP (annual % change)
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AND OPERATI ONAL COSTS | NCREASEE®

Container ship charter rates 6 - 12 months

2019 - 2021
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FREIGHT RATES WILL KEEP INCREASING.
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